1
• Ready to connect
• Submersible
• Clamp-type inlet flange
• Versatile connection facilities
• Small dimensioned pressure
pipe
• High delivery head

Pump Technology Ltd. UK Authorised Distributor for Jung Pumpen GmbH t: 0118 9821 555 w: www.pumptechnology.co.uk
2
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Cur-
rent
Plug Pressure Tank ca-
pacity
Weight
P1 P2 pipe outlet
compli 108/2 ME JP50088 1/N/PE~230 V 1.70 kW 1.14 kW 7.5 A Safety DN 32 DN 32 38 l 42 kg
compli 108/2 M JP50089 3/N/PE~400 V 1.65 kW 1.24 kW 2.8 A CEE DN 32 DN 32 38 l 41 kg
compli 120/2 M JP50090 3/N/PE~400 V 2.30 kW 1.85 kW 3.9 A CEE DN 32 DN 32 38 l 43 kg
compli 508/2 ME JP50096 1/N/PE~230 V 1.70 kW 1.14 kW 7.5 A Safety DN 40 DN 40 117 l 50 kg
compli 508/2 M JP50097 3/N/PE~400 V 1.65 kW 1.24 kW 2.8 A CEE DN 40 DN 40 117 l 49 kg
compli 520/2 M JP50098 3/N/PE~400 V 2.30 kW 1.85 kW 3.9 A CEE DN 40 DN 40 117 l 51 kg
compli 1008/2 ME JP50112 1/N/PE~230 V 1.70 kW 1.14 kW 7.5 A Safety DN 40 DN 40 117 l 77 kg
compli 1008/2 M JP50114 3/N/PE~400 V 1.65 kW 1.24 kW 2.8 A CEE DN 40 DN 40 117 l 75 kg
compli 1020/2 M JP50115 3/N/PE~400 V 2.30 kW 1.85 kW 3.9 A CEE DN 40 DN 40 117 l 79 kg
COMPLI MC
Ready-to-connect tank system (capacity 38 l respectively 115 l) in
keeping with German / European standard 12050 with height-ad-
justable DN 100 revolver clamping flange for inlet height
180/250 mm for compli 100; compli 500 and 1000 PVC-tube DN
150 (180, 275, 315 mm), DN 100 (180-340 mm), additional hori-
zontal and vertical inlets, diam. 50 mm, adapter DN 150/DN 100,
pre-mounted submersible pump, one elastic connection each
with clamps for plastic pressure pipes and jointing tube for DN
70 ventilation pipe, mounted non-return valve, automatic float
switch circuit, control (IP 44 type of protection) with motor
protection, contactor, transformer, mains-dependable option-
ally acknowledgeable alarm system and potential-free contact
for collective failure messages, optical display of sense of
direction (three-phase current), alarm and operation, button for
test run. Single units with adjustable maintenance interval
display and input for additional high water alarm
Cable between tank and control 4 m, cable between control and
plug 1.5 m.
Pump Vertical single-stage
Free passage 7 mm
Bearing Ball bearings, grease-lubricat-
ed
Oil chamber Yes
Run dry protection Yes
Shaft voll gegen Medium abgedeckt
Impeller Vortex impeller, GFK
Motor housing Grey cast iron
Pump housing Grey cast iron
Submersible Yes
MECHANICAL DATA
Wires 6G1,5
Type of enclosure IP 68
Insulation class F
Winding thermostat Yes
ELECTRICAL DATA
Pump Technology Ltd. UK Authorised Distributor for Jung Pumpen GmbH t: 0118 9821 555 w: www.pumptechnology.co.uk
EFFLU GRINDER® SINGLE &
TWIN / COMPLI 100 & 1000 MC
SEWAGE LIFTING STATIONS WITH MULTICUT CUTTING SYSTEM
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
3
Dimensions compli 500 M (mm)
Pump Technology Ltd. UK Authorised Distributor for Jung Pumpen GmbH t: 0118 9821 555 w: www.pumptechnology.co.uk
EFFLU GRINDER® SINGLE &
TWIN / COMPLI 100 & 1000 MC
SEWAGE LIFTING STATIONS WITH MULTICUT CUTTING SYSTEM
Dimensions compli 100 M (mm)
4